
                          

 

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 FOOD DRIVE 

through the 2nd  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1 

 

 

2     

 “Yee Haw! Cowboy Up!” Western 
Theme  

Pep Rally 2:45 
FB vs Nocona 7:30pm 

3 

 
 

4 
Daylight Savings 

Ends 

Word of the Week: 

unfurl 

5 
 

Start of 3rd  

6-weeks 

 

PTO 6pm-Cafeteria  

6  
 

 

7   
 

 

Report cards sent 

home in HERO 

folders 

8 

 
9  “America! Home of the Eagles!” 

Red White & Blue Theme 
No Pep Rally  FB @ S&S 7:30pm 
 
 

10 
 

11 
Word of the Week: 

vast 
 

12 

 

 
 

13 

 

 

 

 

4H 6pm 

14  

COLLEGE 
DAY 

(Bring Spare Change) 
 
 

15 

 

16 17 

 

18 

 

 

19 20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 
Word of the Week: 

nimble 

26 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

28 

 
 

29 

Math Skills 
Parent Night 

5:30 – 6:30 

30  

 

No School   -  Thanksgiving Holiday 

HHoolllliiddaayy  

EElleemmeennttaarryy  

22001188  --  1199  November 

Dads and Kids 

Pizza Night 
6:00 – 7:00 


