Holliday Elementary 2018 - 19

## November



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	FOOD DRIVE through the 2 <sup>nd</sup>			1	2 "YEE HAW! COWBOY UP!" WESTERN THEME PEP RALLY 2:45 FB VS NOCONA 7:30PM	3
4 Daylight Savings Ends  Word of the Week: unfurl	Start of 3 <sup>rd</sup> 6-weeks  PTO 6pm-Cafeteria	6 ****** <b>***</b> ***	Report cards sent home in HERO folders	8	9 "AMERICA! HOME OF THE EAGLES!" RED WHITE & BLUE THEME NO PEP RALLY FB @ S&S 7:30PM  Dads and Kids Pizza Night 6:00 - 7:00	10
11 Word of the Week: vast  THANK YOU VETERANS	12	13 <b>4H 6pm</b>	COLLEGE DAY (Bring Spare Change)	15	16	17
18	19 20 21 22 23  No School - Thanksgiving Holiday					24
25 Word of the Week: nimble	26	27	28	29 MATH SKILLS PARENT NIGHT 5:30 - 6:30	30	